
Order your Spare Parts here -> http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en   

www.lightspares.com I ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 

 

 

Complete Spare Parts List of  

Martin Magnum Hazer 

  

92225700 Martin Mag Hazer;230V 50/60HZ 

04220034 Potentiometer 100k linear pcb 

04503012 Transformator 2x115V 15V 6VA t 

05020013 Fuse 3.15 AT, I*I*t=226.5 

05020020 Fuse 6.3 AT  5 x 20 mm 

05030001 Fuse holder PCB 5x20mm , plast 

05041026 TCO,210C,manual,250V/10A,NGT15 

05243002 Xlr 3pin male chassis mount 

05247205 Mains soc chassis IEC 6.3 term 

05328301 Cable plug 4.8mm female single 

05328302 Cable housing 4.8mm 

05328408 Crimp non insulated 

05550080 Button f controler 10,7x10,7mm 

05551044 Knob for ZR22 dmx remote 

05761005 Pump nme 2 240v 50hz. 

08052701 M3 nut lock PA shiny 

08054301 M3 washer 3,2/7x0,5 shiny 

08054302 M3 washer 3,2/9x0,8 PA 

08070418 M4x10 tapt black 

08070423 M4x8 ph pz black 

08072302 M4x10 finger screw for washer 

08072701 M4 nut lock PA shiny 

08074401 M4 washer lock 4,3/8 black 

08074402 M4 vistop push-on washer shiny 

08090413 M5x25 ph pz bzp 

08094303 M5 Washer, black 

08131901 M8x13mm safety eye bolt black 

08190104 2.9x9.5 C. rec. Ph. Selftap bl 

08190108 Screw no6x1/4 self tapper p 

08190301 3.9x9.5 C. rec. Ph. Selftap bl 

08220105 3.2x10 Pop rivet steel black 

08220705 Rivet earthing 

08250105 Hose clamp 7.9-9.2 plastic 

08250107 Hose clamp 9.2-10.8 plastic 

08250111 Hose clamp 5.6-6.8 plastic 

08260117 Spacer D6.4  d4.2  L4 plastic 

08261204 Spacer  Snap-PCB / selftap   , 

11501012 1.5 m power cable, 3-pin IEC 

13104001 Strap, black, 2.5x100mm 

14026002 Plastic tube  d=4 D=6 



14026004 Tube rubber  d=4,0  D=9 (for m 

15803013 Heatshrink 12.7mm black 

16120170 O-ring, 2.9i/d x 1.78, epdm 

19200250 Handle, bridge pull inc caps 

26460260 Adaptor 1/8 tube-3/16 hosetail 

26460540 Fluid jet,0.5mm,ZR24/7,brass 

26460550 Adaptor,4mm-1/8BSP fem,ZR24/7 

26460560 Elbow,1/8BSP-1/8tube,ZR24/7 

26480020 Fluid filter pe moulded 

26480060 Filter, inline 1/8-1/8 barb 

26564680 Pump bracket, ZR24/7 

26565710 Dmx smd mount, ZR24/7 Hazer 

32020504 Rubber foot 

32021005 Grommet open 6.4 

33150028 Label FX-2 yellow warning tria 

34240006 Plastic bag, 600x850 

34300521 Container 2.5 ltr 

34320002 Plastic cap , for JEM  1L, 2.5 

62020554 PCBA control, Mag Hazer 

62021027 PCBA dmx, Mag Hazer 230V 

62021511 PCBA Power ZR24/7,230V 

62203597 Loom, display pcb, ZR24/7 

62203598 Loom, power pcb, ZR24/7 

62520055 Fluid line assy sealed ZR24/7 

62520056 Fluid line out copper ZR24/7 

 

 

Order your Spare Parts here -> http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en   

www.lightspares.com I ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 

 


